PLANNER 2024-2025
APRIL-2024

DAY

ACTIVITY(SENIORS)

l

ACTIVITY(PRIMARY)

MON

NEW SESSION BEGINS

TUE

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

ASSEMBLY FOR NEW SESSION & ID (XII B)

15  |MON
16 |TUE
18 |THU
T ASSEMBLY ON IMPORTANCE OF SETTING GOALS
(X A)
CALLIGRAPHY (VI-VIII
20 [saT =V

CREATIVE WRITING (IX-XII)

ASSEMBLY ON EARTH DAY (ECO CLUB)

22 MON

23 TUE

24 WED

25 THU

26 FRI INVESTITURE CEREMONY (X1l A)

27 SAT PTM (KG -XII)
29 MON

30 TUE MOCK PARLIAMENT (X! & XlI)

* CLUB MEETING ON DAY 5 IN THE 3RD WEEK




PLANNER 2024-2025

MAY- 2024
DATE |DAY ACTIVITY(SENIORS) ACTIVITY(PRIMARY)
1 WED ASSEMBLY ON LABOUR DAY (X B)
2 THU PA1 BEGINS
3 FRI
ENGLISH POEM RECITATION (VI-VIII A
4 SAT SH TION (VI-VIII) RT

& CRAFT ACTIVITY (IX-XII)

6 MON
7 TUE
8 WED
9 THU

FRI

ASSEMBLY ON MOTHERS' DAY (X C)

_ SUMMER VACATION BEGINS(KG-VII)

* TEACHERS' ORIENTATION ON 28TH JUNE




PLANNER 2024-2025

JULY-2024
DATE |DAY ACTIVITY(SENIORS) ACTIVITY(PRIMARY)

1 MON

2 TUE

3 WED

4 THU

5 FRI

6 SAT JAM (VI-VIII)

8 MON

9 TUE ASSEMBLY ON OVERCOMING CHALLENGES AND

RESILIENCE (X1 C)

10 WED
i THU

12 ERI ASSEMBLY ON RESPONSIBILITY- A PILLAR OF

15

MON

SUCCESS (VI

16

18

TUE

THU

SPEECH COMPETITION (IX-X)

19

FRI

ENGLISH DEBATE (IX-XII)

20

SAT

PTM (KG-XII)

SCIENCE EXHIBTION (VII-XI1)

ASSEMBLY ON INTEGRITY- STAYING TRUE TO

22 IMON 1 R VAL ES(XII D)

23 [TUE PA2 BEGINS

24 |WED PAPER BAG MAKING ( VI-XII)

25  |THU

% e ASSEMBLY ON KARGIL VIJAY DIWAS __ (EBSB
CLUB)

29 MON
30 TUE
31 WED

ASSEMBLY ON IMPORTANCE OF ALTRUISM (XD)

* CLUB MEETING ON DAY 5 IN THE 3RD/4TH WEEK




PLANNER 2024-2025
AUGUST -2024

DATE [DAY ACTIVITY(SENIORS) ACTIVITY(PRIMARY)
1 THU
2 FRI

ASSEMBLY ON TIME MANAGEMENT (VI D)

<
6 TUE
7 WED
8 INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC (I1X-XI1) SOLO
THU FOLK DANCE (VI-V1II)
SOLO SINGING (IX-XI1)
2 ADVERTISEMENT ON TOURISM OF INDIA  (IX-
FRI Xl)
12 MON
13 TUE
14 WED

16

FRI

ASSEMBLY ON INDEPENDENCE DAY (XI C)

17

SAT

21 WED

22 THU ASSEMBLY ON EMPATHY-WALKING IN OTHERS'
SHOES(VII B)

23 FRI

24 SAT

ENGLISH ONE-ACT PLAY (LITERARY CLUB)

27 TUE
28 WED
ASSEMBLY ON THE IMPORTNACE OF SPORTS
< THU (VI A)
ASSEMBLY ON COPING WITH EXAM STRESS
30 FRI (HEALTH & WELLNESS CLUB)
31 SAT PTM (KG-XI1)

* CLUB MEETING ON DAY 5 IN THE 3RD WEEK




PLANNER 2024-2025
SEPTEMBER -2024

DAY

MON

ACTIVITY(SENIORS) ACTIVITY(PRIMARY)

TUE

WED

ASSEMBLY ON TEACHERS' DAY (IX A)

THU

FRI

SAT

MID TERM EXAMS BEGIN

24 TUE
25 WED
26 THU
27 FRI
28 SAT

SPELL BEE (VI-VIII)

* CLUB MEETING ON DAY 5 IN THE 4TH WEEK



PLANNER 2024-2025
OCTOBER-2024

DATE |DAY
1 TUE ASSEMBLY ON GANDHI JAYANTI (XI D)
3 THU
4 FRI
5 SAT MAGAZINE COVER PAGE DESIGNING( IX-XI1)
7 MON
8 TUE
9 WED ASSEMBLY ON DUSSEHRA(VIII B)

14 MON
15 TUE
16 WED DECLAMATION (VI-IX)

18 FRI

ASSEMBLY ON FORGIVENESS(I B)

ASSEMBLY ON SELF DISCIPLINE IS THE BEST

i e DISCIPLINE (VI C)
23 WED

24 THU

25 FRI

26 SAT PTM {G—XII)

28 MON

ASSEMBLY ON DIWALI(IX B)

* CLUB MEETING ON DAY 5 IN THE 3RD WEEK



PLANNER 2024-2025
NOVEMBER-2024

DATE |DAY ACTIVITY(SENIORS) ACTIVITY(PRIMARY)
4 MON
5 TUE
6 WED
7 THU
8 FRI
9 SAT
11 MON ASSEMBLY FOR PRINCIPAL'S BIRTHDAY (X1 A)
12 TUE
13 WED
14 THU
16 SAT
18 MON
19 TUE
20 WED
21 THU
22 FRI
23 SAT PT DISPLAY
25 MON
ASSEMBLY ON CON
96 e STITUITION DAY (JPIC
CLUB)
27 WED
28 THU PA3 BEGINS(CLASS VI-IX & XI)
29 FRI
30 SAT

* CLUB MEETING ON DAY 5 IN THE 3RD WEEK



PLANNER 2024-2025
DECEMBER -2024

DATE |DAY ACTIVITY(SENIORS) ACTIVITY(PRIMARY)
2 MON [SECOND TERM EXAMS BEGIN (CLASS X & XI1)
3 TUE
4 WED
5 THU
6 FRI
7 SAT  [ASSEMBLY ON SCHOOL FEAST DAY(IX C)
9 MON
10 TUE
11 WED
12 THU
13 FRI
16 MON
17 TUE
18 WED |CHRISTMAS SYMBOL MAKING (VI-IX &Xl)
19 THU  [CAROL SINGING (VI-VIII)
20 FRI ASSEMBLY ON CHRISTMAS (IX D)
21 SAT PTM (KG-XII)

27

FRI

31

TUE

* CLUB MEETING ON DAY 5 IN THE 3RD WEEK




PLANNER 2024-2025
JANUARY -2025

DATE |DAY ACTIVITY(SENIORS) ACTIVITY(PRIMARY)

1 WED

2 THU

3 FRI

4 SAT

6 MON

7 TUE

8 WED

9 THU

10 FRI PRE BOARD BEGINS(CLASS X & XII)

11 SAT ASSEMBLY FOR MANAGER'S BIRTH DAY(XI B)

13 MON

14 TUE

15 WED

16 THU

17 ERI ASSEMBLY ON WELCOMING THE NEW YEAR (vn
C)

18 SAT

20 MON

21 TUE

22 WED

23 THU ASSEMBLY ON MARY WARD (VIII C)

24 FRI

25 SAT ASSEMBLY ON REPUBLIC DAY (VIII D)

27 MON
POWERPOINT PRESENTATION ON PAINTED LIFE

28 TUE AND MAXIMS OF MOTHER MARY WARD (IX &
Xl)

29 WED
ANECDOTES ON THE LIFE OF MAHATMA GANDHI

30 THU
(VI-vI1II)

31 FRI

* CLUB MEETING ON DAY 5 IN THE 3RD WEEK




PLANNER 2024-2025
FEBRUARY - 2025

DATE

DAY

ACTIVITY(SENIORS)

ACTIVITY(PRIMARY)

SAT

PTM (CLASS X & XI1)

TUE

ASSEMBLY ON HONESTY (VI A)

WED

THU

]
4
5
6
7

11 TUE ASSEMBLY ON THANKSGIVING (VI D)
12 WED

13 THU

14 FRI

15 SAT

17 MON

18 TUE

19 WED

20 THU

FINAL EXAMS BEGIN




PLANNER 2024-2025
MARCH - 2025

DATE

DAY

ACTIVITY(SENIORS)

ACTIVITY(PRIMARY)

24 MON
25 TUE
26 WED
27 THU RESULT FOR CLASSES VI-IX & XI
28 FRI
SAT

29




